PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 CUSTOMER : DATE :
(日期) :
: ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
: KM 400V120μF(φ18X30)
: 1
:
:

3) Trademark (SAMXON)
4) Maximum operating temperature: 105°C
5) Date code numbering system
 F  1 A
Table-A Series No.: see Table -C
Code C D E F Manufactured month: see Table -B
Year 2013 2014 2015 2016 Manufactured year: see Table -A
Table-B
Month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O
Table-C
1 2 3 4
A B C D
6) Marking Sample:
01
MAN YUE ELECTRONICS
COMPANY LIMITED
ELECTROLYTIC
CAPACITOR
SPECIFICATION
KM SERIES
Series No.
Code
Version Page 11
SAMXON
SAMXON  R SAMXON
10μF50v
SAMXON
GF(M)
F  1 A
105oCH
GF(M)
F  1 A
105oCH
GF(M)
F 1 A
105oCH
 6.   It refers to the latest document of “Environment-related Substances
tandard”(WI-HSPM-QA-072).
 Cadmium and cadmium compounds
 Lead and lead compounds
 Mercury and mercury compounds
 Hexavalent chromium compounds
 Polychlorinated biphenyls (PCB)
 Polychlorinated naphthalenes (PCN)
 Polychlorinated terphenyls (PCT)
 Short-chain chlorinated paraffins(SCCP)
 Other chlorinated organic compounds
 Polybrominated biphenyls (PBB)
 Polybrominated diphenylethers(PBDE) (including
 decabromodiphenyl ether[DecaBDE])
 Other brominated organic compounds
Tributyltin compounds(TBT)
Triphenyltin compounds(TPT)
Asbestos
Specific azo compounds
Formaldehyde
Beryllium oxide
Beryllium   copper
Specific phthalates (DEHP,DBP,BBP,DINP,DIDP,DNOP,DNHP)
Hydrofluorocarbon (HFC), Perfluorocarbon (PFC)
Perfluorooctane sulfonates (PFOS)
Specific Benzotriazole
01
MAN YUE ELECTRONICS
COMPANY LIMITED
Substances
Heavy metals
ELECTROLYTIC
CAPACITOR
SPECIFICATION
KM SERIES
Chloinated